
#1 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 809 BOMER, Judy Unattached 80-84

2 816 ASHWORTH, Hannah Unattached 80-84

3 683 HAMMOND, Debbie Unattached 65-69

4 693 LIDDELL, Vickie Unattached 65-69

5 580 BELL, Lynne Unattached 65-69

6 535 MATTHEWS, Kristy Unattached 50-54

7 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

8 556 HACKMAN, Virginia Unattached 55-59

#2 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 5

2 534 CLARK, Azikiwe Unattached 50-54

3 550 GIBBON, David Unattached 55-59

4 563 SABO, Martin Unattached 55-59

5 555 EKSI, Hakan Unattached 55-59

6 554 CLARK, Will Unattached 55-59

Section 2 of 5

2 590 SOIGNET, Joseph Unattached 60-64

3 679 DUKE, Tracy Unattached 60-64

4 591 SEARVOGEL, Kurt Unattached 60-64

5 676 DAVIS, Louis Unattached 60-64

6 688 KEITH, Jo-David Unattached 60-64

7 582 BODA, Francois Unattached 60-64

Section 3 of 5

2 695 MAHAJAN, Anil Unattached 65-69

3 594 SABREE, Paul Unattached 65-69

4 586 WEEKS, Mike Unattached 65-69

5 589 SULLIVAN, Tim Boome Unattached 65-69

6 689 KELLER, SCOTT Unattached 65-69

7 653 BROOKS, Mark Unattached 65-69

Section 4 of 5

2 736 ENDRIS, Kenneth Unattached 70-74

3 749 WEST, James Unattached 70-74

4 770 BARNES, Manuel Unattached 70-74

5 734 DOLEZEL, Jim Unattached 70-74

6 726 GILLASPIE, NORMAN Unattached 70-74

7 730 BROWN, Garry Unattached 70-74

Section 5 of 5

2 768 BOLDING, Ross Unattached 75-79

3 752 ERWIN, Don Unattached 75-79

4 750 CLAYTON, Fred Unattached 75-79

5 759 LANGTON, Steven Unattached 75-79

6 760 MAYS, Wayne Unattached 75-79

#3 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 536 MAY, Rachael Unattached 50-54

3 576 ARMSTRONG, Diahan Unattached 55-59

4 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

6 599 NEELY-SHELMIRE, Lin Unattached 60-64

7 597 OSLIN, Denise Unattached 60-64

8 687 JAKSTIENE, Neringa Unattached 60-64

Section 2 of 3

2 654 BROOKS, Valerie Unattached 65-69

3 580 BELL, Lynne Unattached 65-69

4 678 DEBRO-CARTER, Laur Unattached 65-69

5 693 LIDDELL, Vickie Unattached 65-69

6 595 RHODES, Laura Unattached 65-69

Section 3 of 3

2 816 ASHWORTH, Hannah Unattached 80-84

3 756 HOPGOOD, Joyce Unattached 75-79

4 728 GLYNN, Kay Unattached 70-74

5 767 ZIEHM, Sharon Unattached 70-74

#4 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 8

1 516 GARTIN, Kent Unattached 50-54

2 534 CLARK, Azikiwe Unattached 50-54

3 566 WILLIAMS, Stephen Unattached 50-54

4 555 EKSI, Hakan Unattached 55-59

5 561 NEELY, Kenneth Unattached 55-59

6 552 CAGE, Raymond Unattached 55-59

7 553 CHACKO, Joe Unattached 55-59

8 550 GIBBON, David Unattached 55-59

Section 2 of 8

1 699 MURPHY, Kyle Unattached 60-64

2 591 SEARVOGEL, Kurt Unattached 60-64

3 625 FOREMAN, Marshall Unattached 60-64

4 596 PERCEFULL, Tim Unattached 60-64

5 582 BODA, Francois Unattached 60-64

6 685 HENSON, Mike Unattached 60-64

7 676 DAVIS, Louis Unattached 60-64

8 677 DE ABREU, Alexandre Unattached 60-64

Section 3 of 8

2 585 WORKMAN, Rich Unattached 60-64

3 675 DAUGHERTY, Duane Unattached 60-64

5 686 HERTZBERG, Todd Unattached 65-69

6 574 BARNES, Kent Unattached 65-69

Section 4 of 8

1 594 SABREE, Paul Unattached 65-69

2 689 KELLER, SCOTT Unattached 65-69
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 696 MILLERBIS, Alvin Unattached 65-69

4 694 MACE, Karl Unattached 65-69

5 695 MAHAJAN, Anil Unattached 65-69

6 579 BARTON, Jim Unattached 65-69

7 653 BROOKS, Mark Unattached 65-69

Section 5 of 8

1 727 GISH, Ed Unattached 70-74

2 738 FORD III, Joseph Unattached 70-74

3 740 KELLY, Jack Unattached 70-74

4 736 ENDRIS, Kenneth Unattached 70-74

5 734 DOLEZEL, Jim Unattached 70-74

6 732 COX, Stephen Unattached 70-74

7 739 HART, David Unattached 70-74

8 730 BROWN, Garry Unattached 70-74

Section 6 of 8

2 748 WALTERS, Lee Unattached 70-74

3 747 WALLACE, Marlin Unattached 70-74

4 770 BARNES, Manuel Unattached 70-74

6 751 COLLINS, Joseph Unattached 75-79

7 764 TRENT, James Unattached 75-79

8 754 FAIRCLOTH, James Unattached 75-79

Section 7 of 8

2 761 SPENCER, DOUGLAS Unattached 75-79

3 750 CLAYTON, Fred Unattached 75-79

4 763 TILGNER, Ronald Unattached 75-79

5 758 KLEMANN, ROBERT Unattached 75-79

6 760 MAYS, Wayne Unattached 75-79

7 765 VARVIL, John Unattached 75-79

Section 8 of 8

3 812 REEDER, Robert Unattached 80-84

4 811 PHILLIPS, Hal Unattached 80-84

5 810 HOPGOOD, Johnnie Unattached 80-84

6 903 BROCKMAN, JD Unattached 90-94

#5 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 556 HACKMAN, Virginia Unattached 55-59

2 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

3 567 YOUNG, Laura Unattached 55-59

4 578 ALLEN, Pauline Unattached 55-59

5 809 BOMER, Judy Unattached 80-84

#6 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 534 CLARK, Azikiwe Unattached 50-54

2 563 SABO, Martin Unattached 55-59

3 560 MCROBERTS, David Unattached 55-59

4 565 WALL, DOUGLAS Unattached 55-59

5 653 BROOKS, Mark Unattached 65-69

6 586 WEEKS, Mike Unattached 65-69

7 589 SULLIVAN, Tim Boome Unattached 65-69

8 770 BARNES, Manuel Unattached 70-74

9 726 GILLASPIE, NORMAN Unattached 70-74

11 768 BOLDING, Ross Unattached 75-79

12 752 ERWIN, Don Unattached 75-79

13 813 BOMER, Bobby Unattached 80-84

#7 Women's 50 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 414 WHITE, Sarah Unattached 40-44

3 413 MILLER, Laurie Unattached 45-49

4 536 MAY, Rachael Unattached 50-54

5 576 ARMSTRONG, Diahan Unattached 55-59

6 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

Section 2 of 3

1 687 JAKSTIENE, Neringa Unattached 60-64

2 597 OSLIN, Denise Unattached 60-64

4 654 BROOKS, Valerie Unattached 65-69

5 674 COLLINS, cheryl Unattached 65-69

6 595 RHODES, Laura Unattached 65-69

7 693 LIDDELL, Vickie Unattached 65-69

8 678 DEBRO-CARTER, Laur Unattached 65-69

Section 3 of 3

3 767 ZIEHM, Sharon Unattached 70-74

4 728 GLYNN, Kay Unattached 70-74

6 756 HOPGOOD, Joyce Unattached 75-79

7 816 ASHWORTH, Hannah Unattached 80-84

#8 Men's 50 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 9

3 566 WILLIAMS, Stephen Unattached 50-54

4 538 YOUNG, Terrence Unattached 50-54

5 534 CLARK, Azikiwe Unattached 50-54

6 516 GARTIN, Kent Unattached 50-54

Section 2 of 9

2 555 EKSI, Hakan Unattached 55-59

3 553 CHACKO, Joe Unattached 55-59

4 560 MCROBERTS, David Unattached 55-59

5 550 GIBBON, David Unattached 55-59
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#8 Men's 50 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 561 NEELY, Kenneth Unattached 55-59

7 552 CAGE, Raymond Unattached 55-59

Section 3 of 9

2 677 DE ABREU, Alexandre Unattached 60-64

3 685 HENSON, Mike Unattached 60-64

4 582 BODA, Francois Unattached 60-64

5 625 FOREMAN, Marshall Unattached 60-64

6 596 PERCEFULL, Tim Unattached 60-64

7 591 SEARVOGEL, Kurt Unattached 60-64

Section 4 of 9

1 675 DAUGHERTY, Duane Unattached 60-64

2 676 DAVIS, Louis Unattached 60-64

3 585 WORKMAN, Rich Unattached 60-64

5 579 BARTON, Jim Unattached 65-69

6 682 FERRELL, Lee Unattached 65-69

7 695 MAHAJAN, Anil Unattached 65-69

Section 5 of 9

1 694 MACE, Karl Unattached 65-69

2 594 SABREE, Paul Unattached 65-69

3 592 SANDERS, Billy Unattached 65-69

4 696 MILLERBIS, Alvin Unattached 65-69

5 689 KELLER, SCOTT Unattached 65-69

6 653 BROOKS, Mark Unattached 65-69

7 574 BARNES, Kent Unattached 65-69

8 593 SANCHEZ, edward Unattached 65-69

Section 6 of 9

2 730 BROWN, Garry Unattached 70-74

3 739 HART, David Unattached 70-74

4 746 SHAFFER, Newton Unattached 70-74

5 747 WALLACE, Marlin Unattached 70-74

6 740 KELLY, Jack Unattached 70-74

7 734 DOLEZEL, Jim Unattached 70-74

Section 7 of 9

2 738 FORD III, Joseph Unattached 70-74

3 727 GISH, Ed Unattached 70-74

4 735 EASLEY, Rick Unattached 70-74

6 751 COLLINS, Joseph Unattached 75-79

7 750 CLAYTON, Fred Unattached 75-79

8 754 FAIRCLOTH, James Unattached 75-79

Section 8 of 9

1 760 MAYS, Wayne Unattached 75-79

2 761 SPENCER, DOUGLAS Unattached 75-79

3 763 TILGNER, Ronald Unattached 75-79

4 765 VARVIL, John Unattached 75-79

5 758 KLEMANN, ROBERT Unattached 75-79

6 764 TRENT, James Unattached 75-79

#8 Men's 50 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

7 755 HOOVER, Joe Unattached 75-79

Section 9 of 9

3 811 PHILLIPS, Hal Unattached 80-84

4 810 HOPGOOD, Johnnie Unattached 80-84

5 812 REEDER, Robert Unattached 80-84

6 903 BROCKMAN, JD Unattached 90-94

#9 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 536 MAY, Rachael Unattached 50-54

2 535 MATTHEWS, Kristy Unattached 50-54

3 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

4 576 ARMSTRONG, Diahan Unattached 55-59

5 556 HACKMAN, Virginia Unattached 55-59

6 687 JAKSTIENE, Neringa Unattached 60-64

7 599 NEELY-SHELMIRE, Lin Unattached 60-64

Section 2 of 2

1 654 BROOKS, Valerie Unattached 65-69

2 683 HAMMOND, Debbie Unattached 65-69

3 693 LIDDELL, Vickie Unattached 65-69

4 678 DEBRO-CARTER, Laur Unattached 65-69

5 728 GLYNN, Kay Unattached 70-74

6 767 ZIEHM, Sharon Unattached 70-74

7 816 ASHWORTH, Hannah Unattached 80-84

8 809 BOMER, Judy Unattached 80-84

#10 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 7

1 516 GARTIN, Kent Unattached 50-54

2 566 WILLIAMS, Stephen Unattached 50-54

3 534 CLARK, Azikiwe Unattached 50-54

4 554 CLARK, Will Unattached 55-59

5 553 CHACKO, Joe Unattached 55-59

6 565 WALL, DOUGLAS Unattached 55-59

7 555 EKSI, Hakan Unattached 55-59

8 550 GIBBON, David Unattached 55-59

Section 2 of 7

1 591 SEARVOGEL, Kurt Unattached 60-64

2 585 WORKMAN, Rich Unattached 60-64

3 699 MURPHY, Kyle Unattached 60-64

4 590 SOIGNET, Joseph Unattached 60-64

5 596 PERCEFULL, Tim Unattached 60-64

6 582 BODA, Francois Unattached 60-64

7 676 DAVIS, Louis Unattached 60-64

Section 3 of 7

2 688 KEITH, Jo-David Unattached 60-64
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#10 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 685 HENSON, Mike Unattached 60-64

4 675 DAUGHERTY, Duane Unattached 60-64

6 686 HERTZBERG, Todd Unattached 65-69

7 579 BARTON, Jim Unattached 65-69

8 574 BARNES, Kent Unattached 65-69

Section 4 of 7

2 696 MILLERBIS, Alvin Unattached 65-69

3 689 KELLER, SCOTT Unattached 65-69

4 594 SABREE, Paul Unattached 65-69

5 589 SULLIVAN, Tim Boome Unattached 65-69

6 695 MAHAJAN, Anil Unattached 65-69

7 694 MACE, Karl Unattached 65-69

Section 5 of 7

1 736 ENDRIS, Kenneth Unattached 70-74

2 734 DOLEZEL, Jim Unattached 70-74

3 740 KELLY, Jack Unattached 70-74

4 727 GISH, Ed Unattached 70-74

5 738 FORD III, Joseph Unattached 70-74

6 770 BARNES, Manuel Unattached 70-74

7 730 BROWN, Garry Unattached 70-74

8 726 GILLASPIE, NORMAN Unattached 70-74

Section 6 of 7

1 761 SPENCER, DOUGLAS Unattached 75-79

2 752 ERWIN, Don Unattached 75-79

3 768 BOLDING, Ross Unattached 75-79

4 751 COLLINS, Joseph Unattached 75-79

5 754 FAIRCLOTH, James Unattached 75-79

6 760 MAYS, Wayne Unattached 75-79

7 750 CLAYTON, Fred Unattached 75-79

8 764 TRENT, James Unattached 75-79

Section 7 of 7

4 812 REEDER, Robert Unattached 80-84

5 811 PHILLIPS, Hal Unattached 80-84

#11 Women's 1500 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 578 ALLEN, Pauline Unattached 55-59

2 559 KATZMAN, Meredith Unattached 55-59

3 556 HACKMAN, Virginia Unattached 55-59

4 580 BELL, Lynne Unattached 65-69

5 743 MILLER, Patricia Unattached 70-74

6 809 BOMER, Judy Unattached 80-84

#12 Men's 1500 Meters
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 565 WALL, DOUGLAS Unattached 55-59

2 577 ANGELL, David Unattached 55-59

3 563 SABO, Martin Unattached 55-59

4 677 DE ABREU, Alexandre Unattached 60-64

5 575 ASHWORTH, Richard Unattached 65-69

6 589 SULLIVAN, Tim Boome Unattached 65-69

7 579 BARTON, Jim Unattached 65-69

8 653 BROOKS, Mark Unattached 65-69

9 770 BARNES, Manuel Unattached 70-74

11 726 GILLASPIE, NORMAN Unattached 70-74

12 765 VARVIL, John Unattached 75-79

13 768 BOLDING, Ross Unattached 75-79

14 813 BOMER, Bobby Unattached 80-84
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